Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Sensors
NTCDS Series
Temperature Sensors
NTC Thermistors
AXIAL LEAD GLASS-SEALED TYPE
FEATURES

resistance [at 25°C]
Constant B
[at +25 to +85°C]
NTCDS30183E
∗
1
G
∗
2
502X
∗
3
C 5k
Ω
±X% 3250K±2%
NTCDS30183HG103XC 10k
Ω
±X% 3400K±2%
NTCDS30183KG203XC 20k
Ω
±X% 3500K±2%
NTCDS30183RG503XC 50k
Ω
±X% 3800K±2%
NTCDS30183SG104XC 100k
Ω
±X% 3850K±2%
NTCDS40203EG502XC 5k
Ω
±X% 3250K±2%
NTCDS40203HG103XC 10k
Ω
±X% 3400K±2%
NTCDS40203KG203XC 20k
Ω
±X% 3500K±2%
NTCDS40203RG503XC 50k
Ω
±X% 3800K±2%
NTCDS40203SG104XC 100k
Ω
±X% 3850K±2%
B using a combination of one numeric
haracter.